

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12468/2009

RUNNING STAFF ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhuri Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service. List again on 8.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar