

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.10

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5666/2017

RUNNING STAFF ASSOCIATION & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-03-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Rani Chhabra, AOR (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No one appeared when the matter was called out.

List after six weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)